
2012 REGISTRATION INFORMATION 
 

Each Bear is expected to pre-register and enclose and the fee payment of $16.00 per person. 
 

REGISTRATION FORM (Please Print legibly) 
 

1. Name   
2. Phone Number 
3. Street Address 

City, State Zip 
 

4. District 
5. Unit 
6. email 

New 
Bear 
(Yes/
No) 

Age Sex Preferred Work: 
Physical 

Limitations 

Preferred 
Berthing 
(Camp) 

Food  
Advance 
Payment 

1.  
2.  
3.  
 
 
4. 
5. 
6. 

      

1.  
2.  
3.  
 
4. 
5. 
6. 

      

1.  
2.  
3.  
 
4. 
5. 
6. 

      

 
Please briefly state any impairment which may affect your ability to carry out Bear-type assignments.  We won’t put you on a roof or 
have you lift tent platforms or tree trunks if you shouldn’t do that work.  Let us know early so we can plan the workend carefully with 

your safety in mind. 
Make checks payable to:    Send registration and check to: 

BSA Account 1-2306-095-00    NCAC Goshen 
Memo-Goshen Bear Workend    9190 Rockville Pike 

        Bethesda, Maryland 20814-3897 
 

All groups of youth (13 – 18) must be accompanied by 1 same sex adult (21 years of older) for every 5 youths.  Note this is a work 
session – all youth must be mature enough to perform without undue supervision.  

If you have access to special tools or equipment, please list it here but wait for contact from the Workend Manager 
to see if it is needed.  You can always bring hand tools, chain saws and small power tools.  Any concerns or 
questions?  Call the Head Bear  (Sherm Pearsall 301-663-9116) as early as possible. 

 
Early Registration is VERY IMPORTANT  -- We need time to assign the tasks, order your food 

and arrange desired lodging – Thank You. 
 


